   19” inch Touch Monitor
Products application：
‧ POS Terminal
‧ Industrial PC
‧ Kiosk
‧ Gaming
‧ Medical apparatus
‧ Personal computer

Windows7；VISTA；XP-64 bit O.S
MS-DOS；A ll Linux；MAC
 Order information：
AIM-TM5R190-G01： 【VGA/AUDIO/USB-TOUCH】 AIM-TM5R190-G02： 【VGA/AUDIO/RS232-TOUCH】
AIM-TM5R190-G03： 【VGA/AUDIO/RCA/S-VIDEO/USB-TOUCH】 AIM-TM5R190-G04： 【VGA/AUDIO/RCA/S-VIDEO/RS232-TOUCH】
AIM-TM5R190-G05： 【VGA/AUDIO/DVI-I/USB-TOUCH】 AIM-TM5R190-G06： 【VGA/AUDIO/DVI-I/RS232-TOUCH】
Accessory VGA Cable/AC90~260V Adapter/Power Cable/Audio Cable/USB or RS232 Cable/Touch Pen/Cleaning wipes/Driver
Disk ※DVI Cable ※RCA Cable
Warranty：3-year warranty（LCD Panel One Year free）